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PERSONAL CONSUMPTION EXPENDITURES DEFLATOR
(yearly percent change)

PCED Inflation
Headline (6.3)
Core* (4.9)
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* Excluding food & energy.
Note: Dashed ranges are YRI forecasts.
Source: Bureau of Economic Analysis.
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Fed Funds
Target Rate (0.88)

Source: Federal Reserve Board.
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Latest (9)

Note: Shaded areas are recessions according to the National Bureau of Economic Research.
Source: Haver Analytics.
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Figure 3.
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CONSUMER SENTIMENT INDEX
(Q1-1966=100)
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Consumer Sentiment Index

Total (50.2)
Current Conditions (55.4)
Expectations (46.8)

Note: Shaded areas are recessions according to the National Bureau of Economic Research.
Source: University of Michigan Survey Research Center
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Figure 4.
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Figure 5.

67 69 71 73 75 77 79 81 83 85 87 89 91 93 95 97 99 01 03 05 07 09 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25
20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180

Jun

CONSUMER SURVEYS

May

Consumer Optimism Index*

Consumer Sentiment Index***
Consumer Confidence Index**

67 69 71 73 75 77 79 81 83 85 87 89 91 93 95 97 99 01 03 05 07 09 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25
0

50

100

150

200

250

0

50

100

150

200

250

Jun

CURRENT CONDITIONS

May

Consumer Optimism Index*
Consumer Confidence Index**
Consumer Sentiment Index***

67 69 71 73 75 77 79 81 83 85 87 89 91 93 95 97 99 01 03 05 07 09 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25
20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

May

Jun

EXPECTATIONS Consumer Optimism Index*

Consumer Sentiment Index***
Consumer Confidence Index**

* Average of Consumer Sentiment Index (nsa) and Consumer Confidence Index (sa).
** 1985=100, sa. *** Q1-1966=100, nsa

Note: Shaded areas are recessions according to the National Bureau of Economic Research.
Source: The Conference Board and the University of Michigan Survey Research Center.
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* Four-quarter trailing sum of reported earnings through 1978, then time-weighted average of analysts’ consensus estimates for S&P 500 operating earnings
   per share for current year and next year. Monthly from January 1979.
   Note: Shaded red areas are S&P 500 bear market declines of 20% or more. Yellow areas are bull markets.
   Source: I/B/E/S data by Refinitiv, Standard & Poor’s, and University of Michigan Survey Research Center.
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WEST TEXAS INTERMEDIATE CRUDE OIL PRICE*
(dollars per barrel)

* Monthly from 1946 to 1984, daily thereafter.
Note: Shaded areas are recessions according to the National Bureau of Economic Research.
Source: Haver Analytics.
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Figure 7.
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Note: Shaded areas are recessions according to the National Bureau of Economic Research.
Source: Standard & Poor’s.
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* Production & nonsupervisory workers
Note: Shaded areas denote recessions according to the National Bureau of Economic Research.
Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics.
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Figure 9.
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Note: Shaded areas are recessions according to the National Bureau of Economic Research.
Source: Bureau of Economic Analysis.
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Note: Shaded areas are recessions according to the National Bureau of Economic Research.
Source: Board of Governors of the Federal Reserve System and Bureau of Labor Statistics.
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Figure 11.
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Note: Shaded areas are recessions according to the National Bureau of Economic Research.
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Figure 12.
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Figure 13.
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Figure 14.
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Figure 15.

70 72 74 76 78 80 82 84 86 88 90 92 94 96 98 00 02 04 06 08 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
-30

-20

-10

0

10

20

30

40

50

-30

-20

-10

0

10

20

30

40

50

EXISTING SINGLE-FAMILY HOME PRICES
(24-month percent change)

Apr

Existing Home Prices

Average (24.6)
Median (37.7)

Note: Shaded areas are recessions according to the National Bureau of Economic Research.
Source: National Association of Realtors.

yardeni.com

Figure 16.
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Figure 17.

53 55 57 59 61 63 65 67 69 71 73 75 77 79 81 83 85 87 89 91 93 95 97 99 01 03 05 07 09 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27
-3

-2

-1

0

1

2

3

4

5

-3

-2

-1

0

1

2

3

4

5

CIVILIAN POPULATION & CIVILIAN LABOR FORCE
(yearly percent change in 12-month average)

Labor Force* (May=1.4)
Working-Age Population* (May=0.6)

Civilian Noninstitutional
The Great Inflation

* 16 years & older.
Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics.

yardeni.com

Figure 18.

Page 12 / June 13, 2022 /  Chart Collection for Morning Briefing 
www.yardeni.com

Yardeni Research, Inc.



Figure 19.
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Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics.
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Figure 20.
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Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics.
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Figure 21.
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Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics.
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Figure 22.
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3-month percent change, saar (58.2)

yearly percent change (-0.4)
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Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics.
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Figure 23.
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Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics.
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